China's Leading Server Solutions Provider
Specification of 2U Standard Chassis
1. Product Type
2U rack server chassis
2. Product Introduction
Gooxi 5th generation 2U server chassis is mainly designed based on standard 2U server and can be
assembled into general computing servers, storage servers, database servers, HPC servers and more.
3. Product Features

Certification FCC, CE
RoHS RoHS2.0
6. Ordering Information
Type PN Type No. Description
Chassis 0.31.002.0028 RMC2108-695-HS 2U standard server chassis, directly connected to
8 bays.
Chassis 0.31.002.0029 RMC2108-695-HS-CD 2U standard server chassis, directly connected to
8 bays, supports front optical drive.
Chassis 0.31.002.0030 RMC2112-695-HS 2U standard server chassis, directly connected to
12 bays.
Chassis 0.31.002.0031 RMC2112-695-HSE 2U standard server chassis, expandable to 12
bays.
Chassis 0.31.002.0032 RMC2125-695-HSE 2U standard server chassis, expandable to 25
bays.
Optional Accessories
Motherboard 1.21.222.0309 G2DA-B
Gooxi dual-socket Purley standard ATX